Page 1 of 3  PCN118156-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #:             118156-00
Change Title: Select Intel® Memory Drive Technology
Intel® Optane™ DC SSD Series
PCN 118156-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Date of Publication: April 09, 2021

Page 2 of 3  PCN118156-00
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code Affected  MM#
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (375GB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic 10 Pack MDTPE21K375GA10 980777
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (375GB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic Single Pack MDTPE21K375GA01 980778
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (750GB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic 10 Pack MDTPE21K750GA10 980779
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (750GB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic Single Pack MDTPE21K750GA01 980780
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (1.5TB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic 10 Pack MDTPE21K015TA10 980781
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (1.5TB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) 15mm Generic Single Pack MDTPE21K015TA01 980782
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (375GB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic 10 Pack MDTPED1K375GA10 980783
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (375GB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic Single Pack MDTPED1K375GA01 980784
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (750GB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic 10 Pack MDTPED1K750GA10 980785
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (750GB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic Single Pack MDTPED1K750GA01 980786
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (1.5TB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic 10 Pack MDTPED1K015TA10 980787
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series with Intel® Memory Drive
Technology (1.5TB, 1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™) Generic Single Pack MDTPED1K015TA01 980789
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
 Intel® Memory Drive Technology SW for Intel® Optane™ SSD DC
P4800X(750GB) 5YR STD support
MEMDRVOPT640GB 958474